
Hi again!  This list covers Second Floor of Americamart, and it’s eleven pages!  

What was I thinking?  I blame Leigh and Jon, LOL.  As before, the color key is 

colored to my opinion, from what I’ve seen of the vendor’s website.  So don’t be 

surprised if you go on the website (or in person) and see an orange vendor (lots 

of artsy stuff) that also sells blue stuff (omg, a plushie!).  If a vendor’s website 

had a large variety of items, I added a second appropriate color.  I hope this 

helps your Dragoncon shopping experience! 

 

Color Key: 

Books, Comics, Music   Cosplay, clothing  No Idea 

Art (includes wearable)   Collectibles, Merch 

Anime, Movies    Strictly Gaming 

 

Floor 2 - Exhibitor   Website 

A Design Geek    www.adesigngeek.com or www.jmdtoystore.com 

A Wrinkle In Time   www.awit.com 

Alchemy Arms    www.alchemyarms.com 

Alien Entertainment/Doctor Who Store  www.doctorwhostore.com 

Angelarium   

Ania Mohrbacher   www.aniamohrbacher.com/ 

Badali Jewelry Specialties  www.badalijewelry.com 

Bard & Broad    www.got-steam.com 

Blade Daddy   

Convention Exclusive.Com  www.conventionexclusive.com 

Corsets By Casta Diva   

Crafty Celts    www.craftycelts.com 

Crazy Cat Collectables   

Crazy Ed's Comics   www.crazyedscomics.com 



Critsuccess    www.critsuccess.com 

Delicious Boutique & Corseterie  www.deliciouscorsets.com 

Doctor Who Store/Alien Entertainment www.doctorwhostore.com 

Dragon Con Store   www.dragoncon.org 

Dragon Fire Art    www.dragonfire.ns.ca 

Dragon Pets    www.mydragonpets.com 

Dragonsong Forge   

Echo-X Llc    www.echochernik.com 

Fez-o-rama    www.fez-o-rama.com 

Fuzzy Ink    www.fuzzy-ink.com 

Gamechurch    www.gamechurch.com 

Gamer Concepts   www.gamerconcepts.com 

Hobbyfan.Com    www.hobbyfan.com 

Hollywood Joe's Movie Memorabilia   

House Of Anime   

Hungarian Wand Shop   www.hungarianwandshop.com 

ironwood   

J&J Enterprises   

James Hill Gallery   www.jameshillgallery.com 

Just Jessa/Sarasvatis Call  www.justjessa.com 

Milton's Emporium   www.miltonsemporium.com 

Moss Fete    moss-fete.com/ 

O Christmas Geek   www.ochristmasgeek.com 

Obsidian's Caldera   

Pawstar     www.pawstar.com 

Poetic Earth Handmade Journals www.poeticearth.com 

Rak Graphics   

Ruth Nore Designs   www.ruthnoredesigns.etsy.com 

Scarlett's Corset   www.scarlettscorset.com 



Sean's Celtic Creations   www.seansceltic.com 

Shottsy Arts LLC    shottsyarts.com 

Siege The Day    www.facebook.com/catapults 

Sires Eyewear    www.sireseyewear.com/comic 

Sock Dreams    www.sockdreams.com 

Sparkle!    www.sparkle-ga.com 

Starbase Atlanta   www.starbaseatlanta.com 

Stl Ocarina    www.stlocarina.com 

SuperVillain Comics, LLC  www.supervillaincomics.com 

Tandy Leather Factory   

Tea & Absinthe    www.teaandabsinthe.com/ 

The Wizard's Wagon   www.thewizardswagon.com 

Tribbletoys.Com   www.tribbletoys.com 

Twisted Heroes    www.twistedheroes.com 

UCF Video Games   www.facebook.com/ucfvideogames 

UD Replicas    www.udreplicas.com 

Vamplet, Llc    www.vamplets.com 

Warfire Forge    www.etsy.com/shop/warfireforge 

Wayward Leather Design  www.waywardleather.com 

Wolfhome Adventure Outfitters   

World Of Strange   www.worldofstrange.com 

Abominable machinations   

Anime Gift   

Anime Palace   

Anime Remix    www.anime-remix.com 

Arsenal Models    www.arsenalmodels.com 

Art By Deanna Davoli   www.deannadavoli.com 

Back to Earth Creations   www.backtoearthcreations.com 

Bast's Garden    www.bastsgarden.com 



Borderlands    www.borderlands.us 

Brick By Brick Design   www.dkwongart.com 

Bricks     www.brickspartiesandmore.com 

Cantina Comics & Cafe   www.cantinacomics.com 

Captured Curls   

Cedar Soap Co LLC   

Chris A. Jackson    www.jaxbooks.com 

Chubby Bunny Studios   www.instagram.com/chubby_bunny_sweets/ 

Commissioned Credentials Llc  www.commissionedcredentials.com 

Crimson Chain Leatherworks   

Cross Country Collectibles   

Cut/Sew Patternmaking   www.heycutsew.com 

Dimension Decals   www.dimensiondecals.net 

Discotek Media    www.discotekmedia.com 

Dragon Scale Dreams Ltd  www.dragonscaledreams.com 

Drawing the Dragon- April Adams www.apriladams.me 

Eclipse   

Edgework Imports Inc   

Fanboy Glass    www.fanboyglass.com 

Feather Wings by Uber Kio   

Forbidden Knowledge   www.forbiddenknowledge.info 

Frederick's Forge   

Furbiture.Com    www.furbiture.com 

Geeky Endeavors   www.facebook.com/geekyendeavors 

Gingee Girls Art   

Happy Dragons by Nina Bolen  www.happy-dragons.com 

Hatcore.Com    www.hatcore.com 

InterEtching    www.interetching.com 

Junior's Comic And Cards   



kopes kreations kopeskreations.deviantart.com/gallery/ 

Little Petal    www.littlepetal.net 

Lost Alien Collectibles Llc   

Midnight Syndicate Soundtracks  www.midsyndicate.com 

Morlock Enterprises   

Nene Thomas Inc   nenethomas.com 

Nerd & Needle    www.etsy.com/shop/nerdandneedle 

Nerdy Novelty Design   nerdynoveltydesign.etsy.com 

Nextgen Collectible Toys  www.nextgentoys.com 

Nigel Sade Fine Art   

Offworld Designs   www.offworlddesigns.com 

Otherworldly Alchemist  www.facebook.com/otherworldly-alchemist-327404273982313/ 

Outer Rim Toys/Out of The Toy Box Jewelry www.outerrimtoys.com 

Paper Bones    www.etsy.com/shop/paperbonesatl 

Planet Comics    www.planetcomics.net 

Posh Geekery   www.facebook.com/#!/pages/posh-geekery/367123673461083 

Posters And Comics   

Ravenwing Wearable Art  www.ravenwingwearableart.etsy.com 

Rock Shop Music And Comics  www.rockshopmusicandcomics.com 

Sarah Wilkinson Art   www.sarahwilkinson.net 

Sharppointythings.Com   www.sharppointythings.com 

Sideboard Games and Collectibles www.sideboardgames.com 

Snacks From Japan.Com   www.snacksfromjapan.com 

Sprinkle Ninja    www.steamtique.com 

Stephanie Romano   

Stylinonline.Com   www.stylinonline.com/ 

Sundreams & Myths   sundreams-myths.com 

Surreal Makeup LLC   www.surrealmakeup.com 

Sweet Geek    sweetgeek.etsy.com 



Swordmark Company   www.swordmark.com 

Teddy Scares    www.teddyscares.com 

The Contact Lens Company  www.exoticlenses.com 

The Dragon's Keep   

The Evergreen Burrow   theevergreenburrow.etsy.com 

theevergreenburrow.deviantart.com/gallery/ 

The Happy Horcrux   www.etsy.com/shop/thecraftjunky 

The Lovers Knot    www.theloversknot.com 

The Paisley Poppy   www.facebook.com/thepaisleypoppy 

The Wright Stuff   

Time Machine Collectibles  www.timemachinepc.com 

Triangle Cards   

Troy Foryre LLC    www.troy4hire.com 

Twilight Creations   www.twilightcreationsinc.com 

Venture Effects   

Venusian Airship Pirate Trading Co   

William Stout    www.williamstout.com 

Wonderland Creations   www.facebook.com/shopwonderlandcreations 

Wyrd & Wired    www.wyrdandwired.etsy.com 

Yayahan.Com    www.yayahan.com 

Zombie Love Squad   www.zombielovesquad.etsy.com 

Alien Entertainment/Doctor Who Store www.doctorwhostore.com 

Angelarium   

Ania Mohrbacher   www.aniamohrbacher.com/ 

Badali Jewelry Specialties  www.badalijewelry.com 

Bard & Broad    www.got-steam.com 

Blade Daddy   

Convention Exclusive.Com  www.conventionexclusive.com 

Corsets By Casta Diva   



Crafty Celts    www.craftycelts.com 

Crazy Cat Collectables   

Crazy Ed's Comics   www.crazyedscomics.com 

Critsuccess    www.critsuccess.com 

Delicious Boutique & Corseterie  www.deliciouscorsets.com 

Doctor Who Store/Alien Entertainment www.doctorwhostore.com 

Dragon Con Store   www.dragoncon.org 

Dragon Fire Art    www.dragonfire.ns.ca 

Dragon Pets    www.mydragonpets.com 

Dragonsong Forge   

Echo-X Llc    www.echochernik.com 

Fez-o-rama    www.fez-o-rama.com 

Fuzzy Ink    www.fuzzy-ink.com 

Gamechurch    www.gamechurch.com 

Gamer Concepts   www.gamerconcepts.com 

Hobbyfan.Com    www.hobbyfan.com 

Hollywood Joe's Movie Memorabilia   

House Of Anime   

Hungarian Wand Shop   www.hungarianwandshop.com 

ironwood   

J&J Enterprises   

James Hill Gallery   www.jameshillgallery.com 

Just Jessa/Sarasvatis Call  www.justjessa.com 

Milton's Emporium   www.miltonsemporium.com 

Moss Fete    moss-fete.com/ 

O Christmas Geek   www.ochristmasgeek.com 

Obsidian's Caldera   

Pawstar     www.pawstar.com 

Poetic Earth Handmade Journals www.poeticearth.com 



Rak Graphics   

Ruth Nore Designs   www.ruthnoredesigns.etsy.com 

Scarlett's Corset   www.scarlettscorset.com 

Sean's Celtic Creations   www.seansceltic.com 

Shottsy Arts LLC    shottsyarts.com 

Siege The Day    www.facebook.com/catapults 

Sires Eyewear    www.sireseyewear.com/comic 

Sock Dreams    www.sockdreams.com 

Sparkle!    www.sparkle-ga.com 

Starbase Atlanta   www.starbaseatlanta.com 

Stl Ocarina    www.stlocarina.com 

SuperVillain Comics, LLC  www.supervillaincomics.com 

Tandy Leather Factory   

Tea & Absinthe    www.teaandabsinthe.com/ 

The Wizard's Wagon   www.thewizardswagon.com 

Tribbletoys.Com   www.tribbletoys.com 

Twisted Heroes    www.twistedheroes.com 

UCF Video Games   www.facebook.com/ucfvideogames 

UD Replicas    www.udreplicas.com 

Vamplet, Llc    www.vamplets.com 

Warfire Forge    www.etsy.com/shop/warfireforge 

Wayward Leather Design  www.waywardleather.com 

Wolfhome Adventure Outfitters   
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AART     www.etsy.com/shop/aartcreations?ref=search_shop_redirect 
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